- www.dynapowerusa.com -
DYNAPOWERUSA
230 Paseo Sonrisa, Walnut, CA 91789
Tel: 909-594-6282
Fax: 909-598-3465
 DYNAPOWERUSA EJ-650H01 650W Power Supply
Professional Power supply …… Industrial PC, Server, Storage
Best Solution Guide
-
Features
-
> Dimension: WxLxH= 150x140x86mmÿ5.9" x 5.5" x 3.4"ÿ 80mm FAN x1
> Specification compliance: ATX12V v2.31
> Support the latest Intel & AMD Socket
> PCI Express & Serial ATA ready
> Double forward converter circuit
> High efficiency and reliability
> Low ripple & noise
> Super low noise fan control
> Short circuit protection on all outputs
> Over voltage protection & Over power protection
> 100% hi-pot test
> 100% burn in, high temperature cycled on/off
Output Voltage Regulation Min .Load Max .Load Ripple
V1 +5V +5,-4% 2.0A 24.0A 50mV
V2 +3.3V +5,-3% 0.5A 24.0A 50mV
V3 +12V1 +5,-4% 1.0A 18.0A 120mV
V4 +12V2 +5,-4% 1.0A 18.0A 120mV
V5 +12V3 +5,-4% 1.0A 18.0A 120mV
V6
-12V +9,-5% 0.0A 0.8A 120mV
DC Output：
+12V4 +5,-4% 1.0A 18.0A 120mV
V7
+5Vsb +5,-3% 0.0A 3.0A 50mVV8